ONGOING STUDIES
July 27,2023

AUGS/SGS Group Projects Currently Recruiting New Sites
Please email the respective Fellows if you are interested in becoming involved:

Dr. Luke King, Brown: Postoperative Antibiotics Following Sacral Neuromodulation Implant Surgery
LIKing@wihri.org

Dr. Barbara Ha, Johns Hopkins: Social Media Utilization and Social Networking Practices among
Postpartum Patients after an Obstetric Anal Sphincter Injury (OASIS)
Bhal@jh.edu

Dr. Ashley Huber, Yale: Stress Urinary Incontinence Procedure Outcomes in the Younger <40-year-old
population
ashley.huber@vyale.edu

Ongoing studies that are no longer actively recruiting sites:

Dr. Lia Micelli, Houston Methodist: Prospective Assessment of Surgical Recovery Using a Rapid Evaluation
of Frailty in Elderly Prolapse Patients: REFINE Study
Immiceli@houstonmethodist.org

Dr. Elise Morocco, USC: Are antibiotics necessary? A prospective cohort study of antibiotic prophylaxis in
patients receiving onabotulinum toxin A (Botox ®) for idiopathic overactive bladder
Elise.Morocco@med.usc.edu

Dr. Colby Schrum, Dartmouth: Indications and referral patterns among women undergoing magnetic
resonance defecography: A Multi-center, retrospective cohort study
Colby.j.schrum@hitchcock.org



mailto:LJKing@wihri.org
mailto:ashley.huber@yale.edu
mailto:lmmiceli@houstonmethodist.org
mailto:Elise.Morocco@med.usc.edu
mailto:Colby.j.schrum@hitchcock.org

